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Primsal Iluminous 23W
Linear LED Panel

Model - PPAN23W3X125KB

Model

Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Life Span

Warranty

GENERAL INFORMATION

PPAN23W3X125KB

No

20

300mm x 1200mm

50,000 hrs

1 Year Manufacturer Warranty

Lumens

Light Efficiency

Color Temperature

CRI

Power Factor

Beam Angle

LIGHT TECHNICAL

3000 lm

130.44 lm/W

5000K

80

0.95

110°

Input Power (W)

Input Voltage (V)

OPERATING AND ELECTRICAL

23 W

220-240V

WAREHOUSE FACTORY OFFICE INDUSTRIAL

Primsal Iluminous
Linear LED Panel
Lighting Upgrade
COMMERCIAL 

VEET (VIC)

Approved by

Govt Scheme
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