# Primsal Iluminous Linear LED Panel

**COMMERCIAL**Lighting Upgrade

Approved by VEET (VIC)
Govt Scheme





**WAREHOUSE** 

**FACTORY** 

**OFFICE** 

**INDUSTRIAL** 

#### **GENERAL INFORMATION**

Model	PPAN23W3X125KB
Dimmable	No
IP Rating	20
Dimensions	300mm x 1200mm
Life Span	50,000 hrs
Warranty	1 Year Manufacturer Warranty

#### **LIGHT TECHNICAL**

Lumens	3000 lm
Light Efficiency	130.4 <mark>4 lm/W</mark>
Color Temperature	5000K
CRI	80
Power Factor	0.95
Beam Angle	110°

## Primsal Iluminous 23W Linear LED Panel

Model - PPAN23W3X125KB

### **OPERATING AND ELECTRICAL**

Input Power (W)	23 W
Input Voltage (V)	220-240V



Victoria Office: 41 Lambeck Dr, Tullamarine VIC 3043 NSW Office: 5/194 Military Rd Guildford, NSW 2161